
 

2021 Junior High Basketball Schedule 

Date Opponent Site 
Time MST 

(Girls / Boys) 

Fri. October 29 Plentywood Westby 4:00 / 5:30 pm 

Thu. November 4 Richey/Lambert Grenora 4:00 / 5:30 pm 

Fri. November 5 Fairview Fairview 4:30 / 6:00 pm 

Sat. November 6 Froid/Medicine Lake Medicine Lake 10:00 / 11:30 am 

Fri. November 12 Savage Savage 4:00 / 5:30 pm 

Sat. November 13 Bainville Grenora 10:00 / 11:30 am 

Fri. November 19 Culbertson Westby 4:00 / 5:30 pm 

Sat. November 20 Brockton Westby 10:00 / 11:30 am 

Tue. November 30 Circle Circle 3:00 / 4:30 pm 

Sat. December 4 Plentywood Plentywood 10:00 / 11:30 am 

Fri. December 10 Richey/Lambert Lambert 3:00 / 4:30 pm 

Sat. December 11 Fairview Grenora 9:00 / 10:30 am 

Thu. December 16 North Tournament 
Boys in Froid 

Girls in Medicine Lake 
TBD 

Sat. December 18 Final Four Fairview TBD 



 


